Simply working better –
handling systems from DSM
Weight
compensation safe, easy and
effortless handling
Position
ümonitoring
Daily recurring operations makes the tool with

HBA-5---8,5-kg DSH 34 / DS 34 / DSH 44 / DS 44 from 5 kg up to 8,5 kg H-6008009
When choosing a balancer, take into account the tool weight and the weight of the horizontal arm.
Handling stand HST 40
Handling stand HST 40
Handle
Type   Article number
HG Standard handle H-6007805
HG-S Handle with start button (double) H-6007810
HG-S-PG Handle with start button (double) and program switchover H-6007815
Ergonomically formed handles for the precision guidance of the nutrunner. Versatile mounting possibilities via handle adapter.
Execution with start button for the direct forwarding of the start signal to the control system. Handle version with turn-switch for
switching between the pre-selected program and an alternative program.
Handle adapter
for version HST 40
Type  Article number
HG-A-H40 Handle adapter kit HST 40  H-6007886
Standard adapter for the vertical and horizontal assembly of the handle (HG, HG-S, HG-S-PG). The installation can be made
on the right side as well as on the left side of the tool holder.
Choose the cable depending on the use of the handle.
If you are using a nutrunner of the DS 34 or DS 44 series the connection to the DSM control unit occurs via the bus line of the
DS nutrunner – the handle cable is plugged into the SB socket at the nutrunner. The cable is available in two different lengths
suitable for the respective assembly situation.
Alternatively, the handle can be connected directly with the control system or with a higher-level control system.
Corresponding cables for this can be found in the table below.
Handle cables
for version HST 40
Type Connection  Cable length Article number
HG-K-DS34-44-160  from HG-S to DS 34 / DS 44   160 mm H-6007940
HG-K-DS34-44-300 from HG-S to DS 34 / DS 44   300 mm H-6007941
HG-K-24V-4.XX from HG-S to Basic / Classic / Pro  5 m H-6007905
HG-K-24V-5.XX from HG-S to Pro 3G  5 m H-6007910
HG-K-24-oK from HG-S to ... open cable ends 5 m H-6007915
HGPG-K-DS34-44-160 from HG-S-PG to DS 34 / DS 44  160 mm H-6007744
HGPG-K-DS34-44-300 from HG-S-PG to DS 34 / DS 44  300 mm H-6007745
HGPG-K-24-oK from HG-S-PG  to ... open cable ends 2 m H-6007720
Tool holder
for version HST 40
Type Tool holder for Article number
HWA-40-DS26  DS 26 nutrunner H-6008426
HWA-40-DSH26  DSH 26 hand-held nutrunner  H-6008427
HWA-40-DS34/DS44  DS 34 / DS 44 nutrunner  H-6008434
HWA-40-DSH34   DSH 34 hand-held nutrunner H-6008234
HWA-40-DSH44  DSH 44 hand-held nutrunner H-6008244
HWA-40-Uni-36-42 36 - 42 mm clamping diameter, universal tool fitting H-6008405
Customer-specific adaptations for non-DSM products are available upon request.
Handling stands  HST 40
Optional accessories

HBA-22---30-kg DS 57 from 22 kg up to 30 kg H-6008030
When choosing a balancer, take into account the tool weight and the weight of the horizontal arm.
Handling stand HST 150
Handling stand HST 150
Handle
Type   Article number
HG Standard handle H-6007805
HG-S Handle with start button (double) H-6007810
HG-S-PG Handle with start button (double) and program switchover H-6007815
Ergonomically formed handles for the precision guidance of the nutrunner. Versatile mounting possibilities via handle adapter.
Execution with start button for the direct forwarding of the start signal to the control system. Handle version with turn-switch for
switching between the pre-selected program and an alternative program.
Handle adapter
for version HST 150
Type  Article number
HG-A-H150-300-600 Handle adapter kit HST 150 / HST 300 / HST 600 H-6007885
Standard adapter for the vertical and horizontal assembly of the handle (HG, HG-S, HG-S-PG). The installation can be made
on the right and the left side as well as on the front of the tool holder.
Choose the cable depending on the use of the handle.
If you are using a nutrunner of the DS 34, DS 44  or DS 57 series the connection to the DSM control unit occurs via the bus
line of the DS nutrunner – the handle cable is plugged into the SB socket at the nutrunner. The cable is available in two
different lengths suitable for the respective assembly situation.
Alternatively, the handle can be connected directly with the control system or with a higher-level control system.
Corresponding cables for this can be found in the table below.
Handle cables
for version HST 150
Type Connection  Cable length Article number
HG-K-DS34-44-160  from HG-S to DS 34 / DS 44   160 mm H-6007940
HG-K-DS34-44-300 from HG-S to DS 34 / DS 44   300 mm H-6007941
HG-K-DS57-80-300 from HG-S to DS 57 / DS 80  300 mm H-6007959
HG-K-DS57-80-500 from HG-S to DS 57 / DS 80  500 mm H-6007960
HG-K-24V-4.XX from HG-S to Basic / Classic / Pro  5 m H-6007905
HG-K-24V-5.XX from HG-S to Pro 3G  5 m H-6007910
HG-K-24-oK from HG-S to ... open cable ends 5 m H-6007915
HGPG-K-DS34-44-160 from HG-S-PG to DS 34 / DS 44  160 mm H-6007744
HGPG-K-DS34-44-300 from HG-S-PG to DS 34 / DS 44  300 mm H-6007745
HGPG-K-24-oK from HG-S-PG  to ... open cable ends 2 m H-6007720
HGPG-K-DS57-80-300 from HG-S-PG to DS 57 / DS 80  300 mm H-6007756
HGPG-K-DS57-80-500 from HG-S-PG to DS 57 / DS 80  500 mm H-6007757
Tool holder
for version HST 150
Type Tool holder for Article number
HWA-150-DS57  DS 57 nutrunner H-6008157
Tool holder adapter
for version HST 150
Type  Article number
HWA-150-AD Tool holder adapter HST 40 onto HST 150  H-6008415
Tool holder
for version HST 40  (usable with adapter HWA-150-AD)
Type  Tool holder for Article number
HWA-40-DS34/DS44  DS 34 / DS 44 nutrunner  H-6008434

Corresponding cables for this can be found in the table below.
Handle cables
for version HST 300
Type Connection  Cable length Article number
HG-K-DS57-80-300 from HG-S to DS 57 / DS 80  300 mm H-6007959
HG-K-DS57-80-500 from HG-S to DS 57 / DS 80  500 mm H-6007960
HG-K-24V-4.XX from HG-S to Basic / Classic / Pro  5 m H-6007905
HG-K-24V-5.XX from HG-S to Pro 3G  5 m H-6007910
HG-K-24-oK from HG-S to ... open cable ends 5 m H-6007915
HGPG-K-24-oK from HG-S-PG  to ... open cable ends 2 m H-6007720
HGPG-K-DS57-80-300 from HG-S-PG to DS 57 / DS 80  300 mm H-6007756
HGPG-K-DS57-80-500 from HG-S-PG to DS 57 / DS 80  500 mm H-6007757
Tool holder
for version HST 300
Type Tool holder for Article number
HWA-300-DS80  DS 80 nutrunner H-6008380
Tool holder adapter
for version HST 300
Type  Article number
HWA-300-AD Tool holder adapter HST 150 onto HST 300  H-6008153
Tool holder
for version HST 150  (usable with adapter HWA-300-AD)
Type  Tool holder for Article number
HWA-150-DS57  DS 57 nutrunner  H-6008157

When choosing a balancer, take into account the tool weight and the weight of the horizontal arm.
Handling stand HST 600
Handling stand HST 600
Handle
Type   Article number
HG Standard handle H-6007805
HG-S Handle with start button (double) H-6007810
HG-S-PG Handle with start button (double) and program switchover H-6007815
Ergonomically formed handles for the precision guidance of the nutrunner. Versatile mounting possibilities via handle adapter.
Execution with start button for the direct forwarding of the start signal to the control system. Handle version with turn-switch for
switching between the pre-selected program and an alternative program.
Handle adapter
for version HST 600
Type  Article number
HG-A-H150-300-600 Handle adapter kit HST 150 / HST 300 / HST 600* H-6007885
HG-A-H600-hor Handle adapter kit HST 600**  H-6007889
* Adapter for the vertical assembly / ** Adapter for the horizontal assembly of the handle (HG, HG-S, HG-S-PG).
The installation can be made on the right side as well as on the left side of the tool holder.
Choose the cable depending on the use of the handle.
If you are using a nutrunner of the DS 80 series the connection to the DSM control unit occurs via the bus line of the DS